

Title Suit 165 of 2023

Order No. 3 dated 12.04.2024.

Today is fixed for SR / AD.

Plaintiff filed hazira.

Defendant Nos. 1 to 8 appeared by filing fresh power and prayed for time for filing WO and WS which is allowed on the ground stated therein.

Summons unserved upon defendant No. 9.

Fixing 29.07.2024 for filing WO and WS by defendant Nos. 1 to 8 and SR / AD of defendant Nos. 10 to 12 and fresh steps on defendant No.9.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)

Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)

Amta, Howrah